Catalog Number: XT2NE3160BFF000XXX
UPC Number: 88861444583
Status: Active
Tmax XT Molded Circuit Breaker, Frame Size XT2 - to 125A, 600V (UL) / 160A (IEC), 690V ,
Trip Type Thermal magnetic adjustable (TMD/TMA), 3 Poles
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39121616 Molded case circuit breakers
IGCC 4927 Molded case circuit breakers
Brand Name ABB
Sub Brand Tmax XT
Type Molded case circuit breaker
Special Features Feature high specific let-trhough current peak and
energy limiting characteristics that allow the ciruits
and equipment on the load side to be sized in Opti-
mum way.
Application Ideal solution for all distribution levels from the main
low voltage sweitchboard to the subswtichboards in
the installatin
Standard IEC only / use only for IEC specific needs
Frame XT2 - to 125A, 600V (UL) / 160A (IEC), 690V -
Thermal magnetic and Electronic protection
Trip Type Thermal magnetic adjustable (TMD/TMA)
Number Of Poles 3 Poles
Packaging
Outer Quantity 1
Outer Dimensions (inches) 5.71x5.12x8.19
Weight Uom 2.65 lbs. Each
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
Thomas & Betts - USA
8155 T&B Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38125
T&B Technical Support
MS 3B-50
8155 T&B Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38125
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321